Hong Kong Hybrid PET-Imaging Symposium and Workshop 2018
29 September — 1 October 2018

Venue:

1.5-Day Symposium (29" — 30" September 2018)

Cheung Kung Hai Lecture Theatre 4 (LT4), G/F, William MW Mong Block,
Li Ka Shing Faculty of Medicine, 21 Sassoon Road, Hong Kong

1-Day Workshop (1°* October 2018)
Seminar 1 to 4, G/F, Laboratory Block, No 21 Sassoon Road, HK

Organisers:
Department of Nuclear Medicine, University Hospital Zurich and
Department of Diagnostic Radiology, The University of Hong Kong

1.5 DAYS SYMPOSIUM

DAY 1 (Saturday, September 29, 2018 afternoon)

Time

13:30-14:00 Registration

14:00-14:15 Opening remarks

14:15-14:45 Hybrid Imaging: Facts and Fiction
Gustav von Schulthess

14:45-15:20 Body and Neuro Hybrid Imaging Protocols for PET/MR
Martin Htillner

15:20-15:50 Distinguishing Normal from Abnormal in FDG-PET
Gustav von Schulthess

15:50-16:15 Tea Break

16:15-16:50 Lung Cancer: THE PET Staging Paradigm
Gustav von Schulthess

16:50-17:30 Lymphoma: THE PET Therapy Monitoring Paradigm
Pek-Lan Khong



DAY 2 (Sunday, September 30, 2018)

Time
09:00-09:30

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:00
11:00-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-13:05

13:05-14:40

14:40-15:25

15:25-15:55

15:55-16:25

16:25-16:45

16:45-17:25

17:25-18:00

Principles of Therapy Monitoring

Gustav von Schulthess

Head and Neck Tumors

Martin Hillner

NPC

Vince VVardhanabhuti

Tea Break

Cancers of the GIT and Liver

Keith Chiu

Neuroendocrine tumors

Marius Mayerhoefer
Dementia-Neurodegeneration

Martin Hillner

Lunch Break and Lunch Symposium
Combination of Flutametamol amyloid PET and MRl in
differentiating different types of dementia
Henry Mak

Tau PET imaging in Alzheimer's Disease
Lydia Hu

Cancers of the Male Genital Tract (FDG, F-Choline, Ga-
PSMA)

Gustav von Schulthess

Cancers of the Female Genital Tract
Elaine Lee

Melanoma

Marius Mayerhoefer

Tea Break

Cerebral Mass Lesions (Tumors and Metastases) and
Epilepsy

Martin Hillner

Cardiac PET

Gustav von Schulthess



ONE DAY HANDS-ON WORKSHOPS
DAY 3 (Monday, October 01, 2018)

08:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:20

10:20-11:50
11:50-12:20
12:20-13:30

13:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-15:50

15:50-17:20
17:20-18:00

*Organizing Committee reserves the rights for amendment of the program in case of any
unforeseen circumstances

Basic Track
Workshop 1
Case Discussion
Tea Break
Basic Track
Workshop 2
Case Discussion
Lunch Break
Basic Track
Workshop 3
Case Discussion
Tea Break
Basic Track
Workshop 4
Case Discussion

Advanced Track
Workshop 1
Case Discussion

Advanced Track
Workshop 2
Case Discussion

Advanced Track
Workshop 3
Case Discussion

Advanced Track
Workshop 4
Case Discussion



