Hong Kong Hybrid PET-Imaging Symposium and Workshop 2018 29 September – 1 October 2018

Venue:

1.5-Day Symposium (29th – 30th September 2018) Cheung Kung Hai Lecture Theatre 4 (LT4), G/F, William MW Mong Block, Li Ka Shing Faculty of Medicine, 21 Sassoon Road, Hong Kong

1-Day Workshop (1st October 2018)

Seminar 1 to 4, G/F, Laboratory Block, No 21 Sassoon Road, HK

Organisers:

Department of Nuclear Medicine, University Hospital Zurich and Department of Diagnostic Radiology, The University of Hong Kong

1.5 DAYS SYMPOSIUM

DAY 1 (Saturday, September 29, 2018 afternoon)

Time

inne	
13:30-14:00	Registration
14:00-14:15	Opening remarks
14:15-14:45	Hybrid Imaging: Facts and Fiction
	Gustav von Schulthess
14:45-15:20	Body and Neuro Hybrid Imaging Protocols for PET/MR
	Martin Hüllner
15:20-15:50	Distinguishing Normal from Abnormal in FDG-PET
	Gustav von Schulthess
15:50-16:15	Tea Break
16:15-16:50	Lung Cancer: THE PET Staging Paradigm
	Gustav von Schulthess
16:50-17:30	Lymphoma: THE PET Therapy Monitoring Paradigm
	Pek-Lan Khong

DAY 2 (Sunday, September 30, 2018)

Time

THIL	
09:00-09:30	Principles of Therapy Monitoring
	Gustav von Schulthess
09:30-10:10	Head and Neck Tumors
	Martin Hüllner
10:10-10:40	NPC
	Vince Vardhanabhuti
10:40-11:00	Tea Break
11:00-11:40	Cancers of the GIT and Liver
	Keith Chiu
11:40-12:20	Neuroendocrine tumors
	Marius Mayerhoefer
12:20-13:05	Dementia-Neurodegeneration
	Martin Hüllner
13:05-14:40	Lunch Break and Lunch Symposium
	Combination of Flutametamol amyloid PET and MRI in
	differentiating different types of dementia
	Henry Mak
	Tau PET imaging in Alzheimer's Disease
	Lydia Hu
14:40-15:25	Cancers of the Male Genital Tract (FDG, F-Choline, Ga-
	PSMA)
	Gustav von Schulthess
15:25-15:55	Cancers of the Female Genital Tract
	Elaine Lee
15:55-16:25	Melanoma
	Marius Mayerhoefer
16:25-16:45	Tea Break
16:45-17:25	Cerebral Mass Lesions (Tumors and Metastases) and
	Epilepsy
	Martin Hüllner
17:25-18:00	Cardiac PET
	Gustav von Schulthess

ONE DAY HANDS-ON WORKSHOPS DAY 3 (Monday, October 01, 2018)

	Basic Track
08:00-09:30	Workshop 1
09:30-10:00	Case Discussion
10:00-10:20	Tea Break
	Basic Track
10:20-11:50	Workshop 2
11:50-12:20	Case Discussion
12:20-13:30	Lunch Break
	Basic Track
13:30-15:00	Workshop 3
15:00-15:30	Case Discussion
15:30-15:50	Tea Break
	Basic Track
15:50-17:20	Workshop 4
17:20-18:00	Case Discussion

Advanced Track Workshop 1 Case Discussion

Advanced Track Workshop 2 Case Discussion

Advanced Track Workshop 3 Case Discussion

Advanced Track Workshop 4 Case Discussion

*Organizing Committee reserves the rights for amendment of the program in case of any unforeseen circumstances